WARME

G ET-RANKE

Espresso
doppelter Espresso
Haferl Kaffee
Haferl Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato
Haferl Tee

e SR lGEETS

Obstler, Willi, Enzian,
Grappa, Jédgermeister,
Uozo, Wodka, Baileys,

Amaretto

Dimple

Rischerl

Aperol Sprizz, Hugo, Lillet
Wild Berries

Schneemass
Goaflnmass
GoafBnhoibe

Laternenmass

2,00
3,50
2,90
3,20
5,40
2,40

2,40

3,90

3,90

5,90

14,90

9,70

5,50
12,90
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GETRANKE

ALKOHOLFREIE GETRANKE

Tafelwasser
spritzig oder
still

Selters

classic oder naturell

S=£ HOR EE=N

Apfel
Orange
Johannisbeer

Rhabarber
Holler

MO C O BA

Cola (1;5)
Fanta (1;3)
Spezi (1;3;5)
Zitronenlimo

Coca Cola light

0,5 Ltr

0,3 Ltr

0,75 Ltr

0,5 Ltr
0,3 Ltr
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3,00
2,20

5,00

3,90
2,80

5,90
2,80

5,40
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WEIN

O ENER  RO-TW-E-I=EN

0,25 Ltr 5,20 €

Heilbronner Stiftsberg, QbA,

Trollinger

Merlot del Veneto, IGT

OFFENER - WEISSWEIN

0,25 Ltr 5,20 €
Weifler Burgunder

Griiner Veltliner

OFFEENER _ROSE
025 Ltr 5:20-€

Bardolino Chiaretto

W ERES CH-OsRel=F
WETSS5 O BFR_RO.

0,5 Ltr 3,90 €
0,3 Ltr 2,80 €

BIERE
BEER—VOM FASS

0,5 Ltr 3,90 €
0,3 Ltr 2,80 €

Bayrisch Hell
Biible Edelweizen
Urbairisch Dunkel
Radler

Russ

FLEASCHEENDBIER

Biible Edelbréau hell

Alt Kemptener
Weifie

Teutsch Pils

Biible Edelweizen

alkoholfrei

Clausthaler
alkoholfrei

alkoholfreies Radler

0,5 L

0,5 |55

0,3 Ltr

0,5 Ltr

L IT

05 Litr

3,90

3,90

5,40

3,90

3,40

4,10



